AWE
Interface:I
BTA-H11-240 Micropulse transducer BTL
Technical Data
Output signal distance digital PNP Source-Driver, 10...30V
Connector Edge connector 48pol. DIN 41612F
Input interface (transducer) P-Interface
Supply voltage 24VDC +-20%
Current draw max. 500mA
Operating temperature 0...60°C
Up-Date-Time 1kHz
Interface Digital output 22 Bit parallel and 24 Bit synchron serial
Features Resolution 0.01 mm,
BCD, binary, Gray code,
null point adjustment,
direction signal, DATA-READY,
Min-Max programming,
ENABLE, DATA HOLD,
bus-compatible,
serial interface
(for BDD display)
Datenblatt by CD-ROM - 10/2004
Balluff GmbH
P.O.Box  1160
73761 Neuhausen Germany
Phone (07158) 173-0  Fax (07158) 5010
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor